## **Town of Heath Springs**

## TRAIN DEPOT RENTAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Today's Date:	Date of rental:	
Renter's Name:	Phone:	
Renter's Mailing Address (to mail refund):		

Your \$250.00 deposit has secured the date you've requested for your event.

If you should cancel your reservation after payment is made, you will only be refunded \$100.00.

I have received a copy of this notice and a copy of the list of housekeeping regulations. I understand that a portion of my refund of \$100.00 may be deducted for housekeeping items left undone after my event.

Name

Date

Cash, check or money order are acceptable means of payment. Make checks payable to Town of Heath Springs. If mailing, mail to P. O. Box 100, Heath Springs, SC 29058 If paying in person, 103 Duncan St. (Ann S. Taylor Municipal Building) Train Depot address: 101 Duncan St., Heath Springs SC 29058

## SMOKING AND ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ARE NOT PERMITTED ON THE TOWN OF HEATH SPRINGS PREMISES.

The Town is not responsible for accidents/injuries during rental.